Color Voltage General Wire
 Combination Range
Min Max Part Number Quantity
Black 300V 22 - 14 AWG 1 #18 Str w/1 #22 Str 2#18 Str CPGI-WC-HT-300-BG-1000 1000/BAG
Black 300V 22 - 14 AWG 1 #18 Str w/1 #22 Str 2#18 Str CPGI-WC-HT-300-BULK 20,000/Carton
Black 600V 22 - 14 AWG 1 #16 w/1#22 1 #14 w/1 #16 w/1 #18 CPGI-WC-HT-600-BG-1000 1000/BAG
Black 600V 22 - 14 AWG 1 #16 w/1#22 1 #14 w/1 #16 w/1 #18 CPGI-WC-HT-600-BULK 20,000/Carton








Color General Wire
Combination
Range
Min Max Part Number Quantity
Yellow 18 - 10 AWG 2 #18 3 #12 Sol CPGI-WC-WNG-YW-CL-10 20/CLAM
Yellow 18 - 10 AWG 2 #18 3 #12 Sol CPGI-WC-WNG-YW-BG-100 100/BAG
Yellow 18 - 10 AWG 2 #18 3 #12 Sol CPGI-WC-WNG-YW-BG-225 225/BAG
Yellow 18 - 10 AWG 2 #18 3 #12 Sol CPGI-WC-WNG-YW-BG-500 500/Bag
Yellow 18 - 10 AWG 2 #18 3 #12 Sol CPGI-WC-WNG-YW-BULK 5000/Carton
Red 18 - 8 AWG 3 #16w/1 #18 5 #12 Sol CPGI-WC-WNG-RD-CL-8 10/CLAM
Red 18 - 8 AWG 3 #16w/1 #18 5 #12 Sol CPGI-WC-WNG-RD-BG-100 100/BAG
Red 18 - 8 AWG 3 #16w/1 #18 5 #12 Sol CPGI-WC-WNG-RD-JR-300 300/JAR
Red 18 - 8 AWG 3 #16w/1 #18 5 #12 Sol CPGI-WC-WNG-RD-BG-500 500/Bag
Red 18 - 8 AWG 3 #16w/1 #18 5 #12 Sol CPGI-WC-WNG-RD-BULK 5000/Carton
Red/
Yellow See Red or Yellow Wing Specs CPGI-WC-WNG-YW/RD-BG-150 150/BAG
Blue 14 - 6 AWG 2 #10 w/1 #12 3 #8 w/1 #12 CPGI-WC-WNG-BL-CL-3 3/CLAM
Blue 14 - 6 AWG 2 #10 w/1 #12 3 #8 w/1 #12 CPGI-WC-WNG-BL-BG-50 50/BAG
Blue 14 - 6 AWG 2 #10 w/1 #12 3 #8 w/1 #12 CPGI-WC-WNG-BL-BG-100 100/Bag
Blue 14 - 6 AWG 2 #10 w/1 #12 3 #8 w/1 #12 CPGI-WC-WNG-BL-BULK 1500/Carton







